Total 5,00,00,000 
Issued, Subscribed and Paid-up Capital: 

29,28,000 Equity Shares of 10 each fully paid-up 2,92,80,000 
Total 

2,92,80,000 

The Transferee Company, as on the date of approval of the Scheme by the Board i.e. November 11,2025, holds 

11,17,600 Equity Shares (Eleven Lakh Seventeen Thousand Six Hundred) i.e., 38.17% of the Transferor 

Company. 

Transferece Company/CMIL 

Cyber Media (India) Limited is a public limited company incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956, 
having its registered office at D-74, Panchsheel Enclave, New Delhi-110017, India, with Permanent Account